
New Year's Double - 2012/13 - Day 1/2M - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT_3.    SPLIT_6.    SPLIT_10     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Simon Newton           MOveral        1/0       21:42       38:42     1:01:20     1:18:59    6:01     1:18:55
2     Kevin Warneke          MMaster        1/0       23:53       42:41     1:06:53     1:25:13    6:30     1:25:04
3     Ethan Neyman           M35-39         1/0       25:27       45:09     1:10:41     1:30:49    6:55     1:30:43
4     Josh Broome            M35-39         2/0       25:00       44:51     1:11:05     1:31:09    6:57     1:31:04
5     Elizabeth Cooper       FOveral        1/0       25:24       45:25     1:11:21     1:31:12    6:57     1:31:05
6     Dave Rowland           M55-59         1/0       25:33       45:55     1:12:45     1:33:34    7:08     1:33:29
7     Adam Ricklefs          M30-34         1/0       25:56       46:46     1:15:29     1:36:08    7:20     1:36:03
8     Kyle Young             M35-39         3/0       27:05       48:40     1:16:30     1:38:11    7:29     1:38:03
9     Daniel Fleming         M20-24         1/0       29:11       51:19     1:19:20     1:38:45    7:32     1:38:39
10    Brandon Sands          M30-34         2/0       28:04       49:54     1:17:53     1:39:30    7:35     1:39:23
11    Tom Fleming            M50-54         1/0       29:11       51:19     1:19:21     1:40:12    7:38     1:40:05
12    Ryan Morrissey         M35-39         4/0       30:11       52:30     1:20:13     1:40:23    7:40     1:40:22
13    Chris Noland           M40-44         1/0       28:12       50:25     1:19:22     1:41:44    7:45     1:41:37
14    Anthony Martinez       M35-39         5/0       28:53       51:30     1:20:35     1:42:06    7:47     1:41:58
15    Jacinda Canfield       FMaster        1/0       28:30       50:28     1:19:41     1:42:27    7:48     1:42:16
16    Kyle Lee               M30-34         3/0       28:14       50:28     1:20:03     1:42:36    7:49     1:42:23
17    Kevin Leon             M30-34         4/0       29:44       51:45     1:20:47     1:43:19    7:52     1:43:05
18    Chris Saur             M30-34         5/0       29:31       52:08     1:21:08     1:43:31    7:53     1:43:20
19    Lawrence Fantoli       M40-44         2/0       29:14       52:13     1:21:39     1:43:51    7:55     1:43:45
20    Cole Davis             M01-19         1/0       29:13       51:51     1:21:36     1:44:03    7:56     1:43:53
21    Bryan Newkirk          M20-24         2/0       30:05       51:46     1:20:46     1:45:03    8:00     1:44:53
22    Timothy Pike           M35-39         6/0       29:51       52:57     1:22:32     1:45:16    8:01     1:45:07
23    Jamie Peterson         F30-34         1/0       29:35       52:34     1:22:20     1:45:28    8:02     1:45:20
24    John Bickel            M45-49         1/0       28:52       51:38     1:21:52     1:45:41    8:03     1:45:31
25    Ian Renfrew            M50-54         2/0       26:30       48:33     1:20:48     1:45:37    8:03     1:45:32
26    Brian Conner           M35-39         7/0       28:48       51:38     1:22:05     1:45:53    8:04     1:45:46
27    Jammi Ladwig           F25-29         1/0       28:41       51:32     1:22:30     1:45:57    8:05     1:45:49
28    Liz Falk               F45-49         1/0       31:42       55:01     1:24:22     1:47:16    8:06     1:46:04
29    Kaleb Hurst            M01-19         2/0       31:12       55:11     1:25:07     1:46:21    8:07     1:46:16
30    Kevin Hancock          M25-29         1/0       30:33       54:13     1:24:18     1:46:57    8:09     1:46:44
31    Jill Vangorden         F45-49         2/0       30:00       53:08     1:23:20     1:47:05    8:10     1:46:56
32    Bradley Vinez          M01-19         3/0       29:17       52:32     1:22:57     1:47:09    8:10     1:47:03
33    Cara Johnson           F30-34         2/0       30:36       53:50     1:23:51     1:47:42    8:12     1:47:31
34    Neil D'silva           M35-39         8/0       30:33       54:52     1:25:26     1:49:07    8:19     1:48:57
35    Erin Davis             F25-29         2/0       30:20       54:18     1:25:26     1:49:32    8:21     1:49:26
36    Jay Wollack            M40-44         3/0       31:33       55:57     1:26:43     1:49:39    8:22     1:49:31
37    Jacob Ormsby           M30-34         6/0       29:58       53:56     1:25:59     1:49:55    8:23     1:49:46
38    Brian Coleman          MClydes        1/0       31:44       55:51     1:26:26     1:50:11    8:24     1:49:59
39    Sabrina Dorris         F40-44         1/0       31:56       56:41     1:27:10     1:50:19    8:25     1:50:12
40    Caleb Newkirk          M01-19         4/0       33:02       55:42     1:26:18     1:50:26    8:25     1:50:15
41    Mark Rickabaugh        M45-49         2/0       29:41       53:13     1:25:06     1:50:26    8:25     1:50:17
42    James West             M30-34         7/0       30:43       54:12     1:25:06     1:50:37    8:26     1:50:24
43    James Frazer           M40-44         4/0       31:14       56:13     1:27:49     1:51:08    8:29     1:51:07
44    Kelly Luttmer          F45-49         3/0       30:30       54:48     1:26:36     1:51:20    8:29     1:51:12
45    Steve Holston          M45-49         3/0       30:44       54:20     1:27:02     1:51:52    8:32     1:51:41
46    Joe Sifferman          M40-44         5/0       31:44       56:31     1:28:29     1:52:18    8:33     1:52:05
47    Lisa Delagarza         F40-44         2/0       30:32       54:41     1:27:13     1:52:46    8:36     1:52:34
48    Megan Frenette         F01-19         1/0       30:09       54:15     1:26:36     1:52:45    8:36     1:52:38
49    Ali Theurer            F30-34         3/0       32:22       57:03     1:28:45     1:52:59    8:37     1:52:47
50    Brad Andrus            M35-39         9/0       30:06       53:49     1:25:37     1:53:15    8:38     1:53:00
51    Deana Weaver           F35-39         1/0       31:59       56:42     1:28:44     1:53:14    8:38     1:53:05
52    Lori Rangel            F40-44         3/0       32:32       57:18     1:29:06     1:53:29    8:39     1:53:13
53    Carrie Varner          F50-54         1/0       32:30       57:19     1:29:15     1:53:29    8:39     1:53:13
54    Sharon Cody            F40-44         4/0       29:34       56:31     1:29:06     1:53:40    8:41     1:53:39
55    Laytoamb Wiggins       M40-44         6/0       30:02       54:44     1:27:57     1:53:52    8:41     1:53:48
56    Adam Snyder            M35-39        10/0       31:52       56:28     1:29:17     1:53:56    8:41     1:53:48
57    William Giles          M30-34         8/0       31:16       55:35     1:27:50     1:53:59    8:41     1:53:51
58    Victory Joseph         F25-29         3/0       31:09       55:41     1:28:31     1:53:57    8:41     1:53:51
59    Nicole Piquero         F35-39         2/0       32:48       57:35     1:29:42     1:54:12    8:42     1:54:03
60    Dana Andrae            F40-44         5/0       33:33       58:30     1:30:29     1:54:24    8:43     1:54:10
61    Kelly Palmer           F35-39         3/0       31:40       55:51     1:29:01     1:54:34    8:44     1:54:25
62    Sara Craig             F50-54         2/0       31:32       57:37     1:30:38     1:54:57    8:46     1:54:50
63    Jason Mckee            M35-39        11/0       30:57       55:38     1:28:45     1:55:19    8:48     1:55:13
64    Malgorzata Brothers    F45-49         4/0       31:35       56:45     1:29:56     1:55:34    8:49     1:55:26
65    James Drain            MClydes        2/0       30:46       55:36     1:28:30     1:55:52    8:50     1:55:44
66    Cathy Young            F45-49         5/0       31:19       58:33     1:31:02     1:56:01    8:51     1:55:51
67    Mark Daquin            M45-49         4/0       32:36       58:09     1:30:55     1:56:16    8:52     1:56:10
68    Michael Wallace        M40-44         7/0       29:52       54:42     1:29:25     1:56:38    8:54     1:56:31
69    Sheng-Heng Chung       M25-29         2/0       34:48       59:59     1:32:55     1:57:02    8:54     1:56:38
70    Debra Caudy            F55-59         1/0       31:30       57:07     1:31:25     1:57:22    8:57     1:57:17
71    Catherine Trent        F30-34         4/0       30:49       55:39     1:28:35     1:57:50    8:59     1:57:39
72    Joseph Kipping         M40-44         8/0       32:32       57:53     1:33:09     1:57:56    8:59     1:57:41
73    William Casper         MClydes        3/0       32:36       57:58     1:31:11     1:58:11    9:01     1:58:06
74    Heather Yeager         F30-34         5/0       33:23       59:11     1:32:36     1:58:24    9:02     1:58:14
75    Toni Cendana           F35-39         4/0       33:20       58:36     1:32:33     1:59:27    9:02     1:58:19
76    Dylan Horner           M40-44         9/0       32:00       57:23     1:31:44     1:58:51    9:03     1:58:38
77    Lisa Fritz             F25-29         4/0       33:55       59:56     1:33:42     1:58:55    9:04     1:58:45
78    Megan Shepherd         F25-29         5/0       33:54       59:56     1:33:43     1:58:55    9:04     1:58:45
79    Thad Holt              M40-44        10/0       32:15       58:07     1:32:26     1:59:08    9:05     1:58:59
80    Lori Thornton          F35-39         5/0       33:25       59:12     1:34:00     1:59:12    9:05     1:59:00
81    George Nail            M50-54         3/0       32:55       58:58     1:33:33     1:59:31    9:07     1:59:27
82    Christina Waite        F25-29         6/0       34:53     1:01:38     1:34:57     1:59:52    9:08     1:59:43
83    Jason Brown            M40-44        11/0       32:03       57:20     1:31:58     2:00:31    9:11     2:00:22
84    Greg Hadley            M55-59         2/0       31:48       57:54     1:32:44     2:00:29    9:11     2:00:24
85    Jennifer Herring       F30-34         6/0       32:39       58:35     1:33:36     2:00:57    9:13     2:00:49
86    Kalynne Wolford        F35-39         6/0       33:39     1:02:00     1:36:02     2:01:42    9:16     2:01:25
87    Kellen Skinner         F25-29         7/0       32:51       59:40     1:34:55     2:01:43    9:17     2:01:38
88    Kate Schrumm           F25-29         8/0       34:19     1:02:16     1:36:14     2:02:08    9:19     2:02:00
89    Dana Cumberland        F35-39         7/0       34:18     1:02:15     1:36:08     2:02:08    9:19     2:02:00
90    Valarie Fratiani       F40-44         6/0       33:10       59:44     1:35:15     2:02:27    9:20     2:02:22
91    Michelle Lada          F40-44         7/0       32:47       59:15     1:34:56     2:03:14    9:24     2:03:08
92    Vincent Hesch          M50-54         4/0       33:13       59:30     1:34:38     2:03:18    9:24     2:03:08
93    Shane Tucker           M40-44        12/0       34:52     1:01:08     1:35:33     2:03:17    9:24     2:03:09
94    Cindysue Kolbe         F55-59         2/0       35:12     1:01:55     1:36:18     2:03:27    9:25     2:03:18
95    Cathie Hoffman         F25-29         9/0       33:13     1:00:16     1:36:09     2:03:39    9:26     2:03:31
96    Lynell Addis           F45-49         6/0       33:07     1:00:20     1:35:59     2:03:38    9:26     2:03:37
97    Patricia Smith         F45-49         7/0       32:15     1:00:06     1:36:22     2:04:11    9:29     2:04:10
98    Peyton Pollacia        F45-49         8/0       33:26     1:00:01     1:35:34     2:04:24    9:29     2:04:18
99    Ginger Rogers          F40-44         8/0       35:44     1:01:58     1:37:36     2:04:45    9:31     2:04:35
100   Mike Weimer            M40-44        13/0       35:41     1:03:34     1:38:53     2:04:50    9:31     2:04:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT_3.    SPLIT_6.    SPLIT_10     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Robert Bateman         M40-44        14/0       33:11       59:50     1:35:33     2:05:01    9:32     2:04:54
102   Trudie Dugan           F40-44         9/0       36:38     1:04:17     1:38:54     2:05:06    9:32     2:04:58
103   Nicole Anagnostis      F30-34         7/0       33:14     1:01:06     1:37:16     2:05:12    9:33     2:05:01
104   Hollie Stuart          F35-39         8/0       34:43     1:01:27     1:38:06     2:05:17    9:33     2:05:07
105   Darrick Walls          M45-49         5/0       34:24     1:01:29     1:38:00     2:05:12    9:33     2:05:07
106   Amanda Williams.       F35-39         9/0       35:12     1:02:21     1:38:01     2:05:39    9:35     2:05:26
107   Marysue Lem            F45-49         9/0       32:35       58:57     1:34:43     2:05:46    9:35     2:05:35
108   Robin Wacaster         F30-34         8/0       35:39     1:02:57     1:38:17     2:05:58    9:37     2:05:53
109   Apryl Newkirk          F20-24         1/0       33:13       59:28     1:36:12     2:06:16    9:38     2:06:15
110   Allen Wade             M45-49         6/0       34:11     1:01:17     1:38:21     2:06:24    9:38     2:06:16
111   Alexander Teague       M30-34         9/0       36:36     1:03:57     1:39:12     2:06:40    9:39     2:06:29
112   Callan Hamann          F40-44        10/0       35:00     1:02:05     1:39:01     2:06:50    9:40     2:06:39
113   Jason Holloway         M30-34        10/0       43:52     1:11:47     1:44:06     2:07:58    9:40     2:06:44
114   Jesse Qiao             M25-29         3/0       38:20     1:05:09     1:40:33     2:08:15    9:42     2:07:05
115   Howie Trinh            F35-39        10/0       35:30     1:02:55     1:38:56     2:07:20    9:42     2:07:06
116   Chris Hughes           MClydes        4/0       35:25     1:02:26     1:38:52     2:07:24    9:43     2:07:12
117   Gerardo Cantu          M45-49         7/0       37:21     1:04:59     1:41:30     2:09:31    9:44     2:07:25
118   Danielle Levitt        F25-29        10/0       34:07     1:02:20     1:39:26     2:07:41    9:44     2:07:36
119   Vivek Srinivasan       M30-34        11/0       34:12     1:00:56     1:37:16     2:07:46    9:45     2:07:39
120   Cary Merrit            F45-49        10/0       36:30     1:04:45     1:41:47     2:07:47    9:45     2:07:40
121   Melissa Harden         F35-39        11/0       36:12     1:05:00     1:41:17     2:08:06    9:46     2:08:00
122   Shaun Lambert          M35-39        12/0       38:17     1:07:03     1:42:39     2:08:16    9:47     2:08:09
123   Paola Hamann           F45-49        11/0       35:01     1:02:05     1:39:04     2:08:22    9:47     2:08:12
124   Catherine Whitten      F35-39        12/0       35:21     1:04:16     1:39:22     2:08:25    9:47     2:08:13
125   Kelsey Payne           F20-24         2/0       34:21     1:02:23     1:39:06     2:08:28    9:47     2:08:16
126   Jacob Odrzywolski      M01-19         5/0       31:55     1:00:00     1:36:35     2:08:22    9:48     2:08:21
127   Laurie Racanelli       F50-54         3/0       37:11     1:06:00     1:42:18     2:09:37    9:49     2:08:31
128   April Mims             F40-44        11/0       38:02     1:06:07     1:43:11     2:11:10    9:51     2:08:58
129   Mark Dimmock           M40-44        15/0       36:56     1:04:47     1:41:29     2:09:11    9:51     2:08:59
130   Dianna Sulser          F55-59         3/0       36:01     1:04:13     1:40:48     2:09:08    9:51     2:09:00
131   Michelle Taunton       F40-44        12/0       38:38     1:06:47     1:43:31     2:11:12    9:51     2:09:00
132   Sheryl Stoneking       F45-49        12/0       36:03     1:04:08     1:41:10     2:09:11    9:51     2:09:01
133   Sara Johnson           F35-39        13/0       35:55     1:04:56     1:41:42     2:09:16    9:51     2:09:04
134   Dylan Hughes           F30-34         9/0       36:23     1:04:57     1:41:35     2:09:29    9:52     2:09:18
135   Jon Holmgren           M30-34        12/0       36:02     1:04:10     1:40:38     2:09:25    9:52     2:09:21
136   Tammy Morgan           F45-49        13/0       36:41     1:04:56     1:43:08     2:09:50    9:54     2:09:38
137   Brian Finney           M45-49         8/0       36:10     1:05:01     1:42:11     2:09:51    9:54     2:09:40
138   Carolyn Nolan          F50-54         4/0       36:54     1:05:06     1:42:46     2:11:08    9:56     2:10:02
139   Christy Householter    F45-49        14/0       35:25     1:03:06     1:40:40     2:10:23    9:57     2:10:17
140   Charles Baker          M50-54         5/0       36:18     1:04:45     1:41:39     2:10:43    9:58     2:10:36
141   Alec Dover             M01-19         6/0       33:49     1:01:28     1:39:35     2:11:15   10:00     2:11:02
142   Rachael Smyers         F01-19         2/0       34:41     1:03:50     1:41:17     2:11:18   10:01     2:11:08
143   Jim Craig              M50-54         6/0       36:37     1:05:33     1:42:29     2:11:17   10:01     2:11:11
144   Keely Tillman          F25-29        11/0       37:21     1:06:16     1:43:19     2:11:27   10:01     2:11:15
145   Mike Johnson           M40-44        16/0       36:42     1:04:57     1:43:06     2:11:46   10:03     2:11:37
146   Denise James           F45-49        15/0       34:20     1:01:45     1:41:32     2:11:59   10:03     2:11:45
147   Ashley Sigl            F20-24         3/0       36:09     1:05:44     1:42:51     2:11:55   10:04     2:11:48
148   Candice West           F25-29        12/0       35:42     1:04:09     1:43:00     2:12:23   10:06     2:12:14
149   Christina Murez        F30-34        10/0       36:25     1:06:38     1:43:56     2:12:42   10:07     2:12:31
150   William Cox            M60-99         1/0       36:28     1:06:38     1:44:00     2:12:42   10:07     2:12:31
151   Lb Graham              F25-29        13/0       36:43     1:05:31     1:43:12     2:12:49   10:08     2:12:40
152   Kim Dresdner           F30-34        11/0       35:18     1:03:05     1:41:15     2:12:52   10:08     2:12:44
153   Amy Stubblefield       FAthena        1/0       36:59     1:05:57     1:43:51     2:13:33   10:11     2:13:23
154   Jasen Haskins          M40-44        17/0       34:32     1:01:42     1:39:12     2:13:53   10:13     2:13:46
155   Jill Gentry            F40-44        13/0       37:34     1:06:36     1:44:15     2:13:53   10:13     2:13:46
156   Katy Wagner            F35-39        14/0       37:29     1:06:21     1:45:32     2:14:20   10:14     2:14:01
157   Tiffany Arnold         F25-29        14/0       38:22     1:07:26     1:46:08     2:15:16   10:14     2:14:04
158   Marcus Ramos           M40-44        18/0       38:34     1:06:47     1:44:11     2:14:24   10:14     2:14:09
159   Marcy Kent             F35-39        15/0       38:23     1:07:37     1:46:38     2:14:17   10:14     2:14:09
160   Robbie Smith           M50-54         7/0       38:10     1:07:42     1:46:07     2:14:45   10:17     2:14:37
161   Philip Kolterman       M35-39        13/0       37:47     1:06:25     1:44:35     2:14:49   10:17     2:14:41
162   Lance Barrett          MClydes        5/0       37:06     1:05:40     1:43:16     2:15:01   10:18     2:14:54
163   John Hervey            M45-49         9/0       39:06     1:07:43     1:45:56     2:15:19   10:19     2:15:09
164   Mark Bell              M60-99         2/0       36:17     1:05:33     1:44:10     2:15:21   10:19     2:15:15
165   Darren Cooper          M25-29         4/0       33:33     1:02:40     1:43:37     2:15:38   10:20     2:15:28
166   Alana Cooper           F25-29        15/0       33:33     1:02:40     1:43:42     2:15:38   10:21     2:15:29
167   Bonnie Adams           F40-44        14/0       46:54     1:16:18     1:55:03     2:25:41   10:22     2:15:50
168   Shavar Paul            M25-29         5/0       36:24     1:04:52     1:43:15     2:16:06   10:23     2:15:57
169   Mike Marquette         M50-54         8/0       37:57     1:07:41     1:46:15     2:16:21   10:24     2:16:12
170   Bob Vandercook         M45-49        10/0       36:38     1:06:03     1:45:16     2:16:33   10:25     2:16:26
171   Sarah Ramey            F30-34        12/0       36:45     1:07:22     1:47:04     2:16:42   10:25     2:16:32
172   Pamela Nix             F45-49        16/0       37:23     1:06:35     1:46:52     2:16:43   10:26     2:16:37
173   Lisa Whertvin          F50-54         5/0       36:41     1:04:57     1:44:57     2:16:54   10:26     2:16:41
174   Melinda Kunz           F35-39        16/0       36:40     1:04:58     1:44:36     2:17:02   10:27     2:16:57
175   Nancy Howard           F50-54         6/0       38:23     1:08:50     1:48:20     2:17:26   10:29     2:17:19
176   Katheren Walters       F01-19         3/0                                         2:19:33   10:29     2:17:21
177   Kristi Puls            F40-44        15/0       36:59     1:06:56     1:46:32     2:17:38   10:30     2:17:27
178   Shelly Walters         F35-39        17/0                                         2:21:44   10:30     2:17:32
179   Hailey Revell          F01-19         4/0       38:13     1:07:33     1:47:30     2:17:52   10:31     2:17:44
180   Alexia Shows           F45-49        17/0       42:50     1:12:08     1:49:59     2:20:08   10:32     2:17:59
181   Tara Allgood           F50-54         7/0       38:14     1:10:25     1:49:13     2:18:19   10:33     2:18:10
182   Kenneth Iao            M25-29         6/0       39:29     1:10:38     1:48:42     2:18:20   10:33     2:18:13
183   Jeffrey Liles          M50-54         9/0       33:56     1:03:31     1:44:45     2:18:28   10:34     2:18:21
184   Elise Harper           F40-44        16/0       36:37     1:05:52     1:45:59     2:18:33   10:34     2:18:24
185   Leticia Recinos        F40-44        17/0       42:17     1:11:40     1:52:15     2:23:21   10:38     2:19:15
186   Jason Maloy            M30-34        13/0       38:29     1:09:50     1:48:58     2:19:48   10:39     2:19:32
187   Philip Wiggins         MClydes        6/0       37:22     1:06:19     1:46:20     2:19:33   10:39     2:19:32
188   Scott Finley           M35-39        14/0       34:54     1:02:44     1:42:36     2:19:49   10:40     2:19:40
189   Angela Garza           FAthena        2/0       39:13     1:09:54     1:50:12     2:20:05   10:41     2:19:58
190   Alex Piquero           M40-44        19/0       38:48     1:09:05     1:49:46     2:20:24   10:42     2:20:07
191   Wanda Stigger          F45-49        18/0       38:50     1:09:30     1:49:58     2:20:30   10:43     2:20:25
192   Brigid Wollack         F40-44        18/0       37:56     1:09:22     1:50:28     2:20:44   10:44     2:20:33
193   Laurie Wesloski        F40-44        19/0       37:54     1:09:22     1:50:26     2:20:44   10:44     2:20:33
194   Michael Fishencord     M40-44        20/0       35:57     1:04:14     1:45:33     2:21:10   10:45     2:20:52
195   Jonathan Celone        M25-29         7/0       34:29     1:02:34     1:44:32     2:21:09   10:46     2:21:01
196   Chris Shaw             M50-54        10/0       39:00     1:09:37     1:49:56     2:21:24   10:47     2:21:16
197   Julian Collazos        M30-34        14/0       39:15     1:08:53     1:48:35     2:21:37   10:48     2:21:24
198   Kimberly Wood          F30-34        13/0       38:57     1:09:18     1:49:59     2:21:54   10:49     2:21:41
199   N Joseph Atwood        M45-49        11/0       39:14     1:09:20     1:49:46     2:22:49   10:49     2:21:43
200   Marissa Zorola         F35-39        18/0       40:23     1:12:00     1:52:57     2:22:08   10:50     2:21:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT_3.    SPLIT_6.    SPLIT_10     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Colleen Udovich        F35-39        19/0       40:05     1:10:52     1:50:32     2:22:17   10:51     2:22:07
202   Elisa Laird            F30-34        14/0       39:54     1:10:52                 2:22:17   10:51     2:22:07
203   Carol Anne Taylor      F45-49        19/0       38:27                             2:22:17   10:52     2:22:17
204   Rebecca Connor         F40-44        20/0       40:41     1:12:39     1:51:34     2:22:28   10:52     2:22:22
205   Sheryl Hudson          F50-54         8/0       41:03     1:11:30     1:53:24     2:26:15   10:55     2:23:01
206   Matthew Mcgarity       M35-39        15/0       36:29     1:03:51     1:41:03     2:23:26   10:56     2:23:16
207   Iris Boehnke           F45-49        20/0       40:42     1:11:41     1:53:30     2:24:39   10:57     2:23:22
208   Darrell Volkert        M50-54        11/0       47:52     1:18:22     1:59:04     2:33:42   10:59     2:23:54
209   Karen Brennan          F45-49        21/0       39:59     1:12:01     1:53:37     2:24:14   10:59     2:23:57
210   Heide Mcveigh          F40-44        21/0       44:08     1:15:32     1:55:44     2:27:24   11:00     2:24:00
211   Caron Teske            F55-59         4/0       39:15     1:09:37     1:53:03     2:24:45   11:03     2:24:44
212   Meyling Ly             F30-34        15/0       42:55     1:14:44     1:55:13     2:25:02   11:03     2:24:45
213   Janine Marshall        F35-39        20/0       41:06     1:12:03     1:54:32     2:25:05   11:04     2:24:57
214   Michele Estes          F30-34        16/0       39:17     1:10:07     1:52:07     2:25:19   11:05     2:25:08
215   Roger Lenox            M50-54        12/0       39:07     1:10:47     1:53:33     2:26:19   11:05     2:25:11
216   Brian Vasquez          MClydes        7/0       40:26     1:12:19     1:54:16     2:25:25   11:06     2:25:24
217   Rosenda Vasquez        F40-44        22/0       40:25     1:12:15     1:53:48     2:25:25   11:06     2:25:24
218   Shannon Norstrud       MClydes        8/0       39:59     1:13:43     1:55:05     2:26:09   11:08     2:25:57
219   Judie Eggl             F35-39        21/0                 1:12:03                 2:26:26   11:10     2:26:17
220   Roy Bullard            M60-99         3/0       37:59     1:09:54     1:53:27     2:26:47   11:11     2:26:31
221   Laura Scharosch        F45-49        22/0       41:59     1:12:52     1:55:23     2:26:42   11:11     2:26:31
222   Rebecca K Anderson     F35-39        22/0       40:39     1:12:20     1:54:48     2:26:57   11:12     2:26:49
223   Sidney Lenox           MClydes        9/0       38:08     1:09:50     1:52:37     2:27:06   11:13     2:26:57
224   Harlin Rhoades         M55-59         3/0       38:34     1:08:52     1:51:54     2:27:14   11:13     2:26:59
225   Rowell Balais          M35-39        16/0       39:24     1:11:22     1:52:42     2:27:21   11:13     2:27:00
226   Jason Fang             M20-24         3/0       36:20     1:06:19     1:47:45     2:27:18   11:14     2:27:06
227   Sommer Morales         F30-34        17/0       41:45     1:13:20     1:55:06     2:27:34   11:14     2:27:15
228   Steve Puleo            M50-54        13/0       39:03     1:08:36     1:51:52     2:27:35   11:15     2:27:24
229   Wendy Teutsch          FAthena        3/0       39:46     1:11:44     1:54:01     2:27:37   11:15     2:27:29
230   Holly Draper           F30-34        18/0       40:43     1:13:12     1:54:50     2:27:40   11:16     2:27:32
231   Cathy Popp             F50-54         9/0       39:29     1:11:35     1:52:34     2:27:39   11:16     2:27:38
232   Charisma Clarke        F35-39        23/0       41:23     1:13:18     1:55:13     2:28:25   11:19     2:28:13
233   Kelley Smith           F35-39        24/0       39:33     1:11:28     1:54:37     2:28:41   11:20     2:28:33
234   Terri Ma               F45-49        23/0       40:37     1:12:00     1:55:12     2:28:38   11:20     2:28:33
235   Liz Buschelman         F55-59         5/0       41:29     1:13:34     1:55:51     2:29:03   11:22     2:28:49
236   Mike Hansen            M55-59         4/0       40:03     1:11:13     1:55:07     2:29:02   11:22     2:28:51
237   Angie Constantine      F45-49        24/0       42:03     1:14:35     1:57:22     2:28:59   11:22     2:28:52
238   Rob Clarke             MClydes       10/0       43:25     1:15:13     1:57:12     2:31:23   11:23     2:29:10
239   Kelley Bayne           F30-34        19/0       41:24     1:13:18     1:55:11     2:29:23   11:23     2:29:10
240   Shayla Robinson        F25-29        16/0       38:58     1:11:13     1:54:34     2:29:17   11:23     2:29:11
241   Teresa Wilson          F25-29        17/0       39:57     1:12:13     1:55:36     2:30:18   11:23     2:29:11
242   Cheyenne Cornelius     F01-19         5/0       35:00     1:08:35     1:53:22     2:29:14   11:23     2:29:13
243   Calix Fattmann         M01-19         7/0       41:05     1:13:00     1:57:22     2:29:34   11:24     2:29:17
244   Jacqueline Cowen       F30-34        20/0       38:22     1:07:28     1:55:34     2:29:42   11:25     2:29:35
245   Jon Deaver             M40-44        21/0       38:02     1:09:14     1:53:25     2:29:43   11:25     2:29:36
246   Jill Davis             F45-49        25/0       37:50     1:09:40     1:54:18     2:29:57   11:26     2:29:42
247   Chadwick Garrett       M20-24         4/0       36:45     1:08:53     1:53:47     2:29:49   11:26     2:29:48
248   Elizabeth Rock         FAthena        4/0       40:45     1:12:36     1:55:22     2:30:33   11:28     2:30:16
249   Michelle Miller        F40-44        23/0       39:28     1:10:55     1:54:45     2:30:43   11:29     2:30:30
250   Rebecca Walker         F30-34        21/0       47:14     1:19:54     2:01:59     2:32:41   11:29     2:30:32
251   Veronica Zimmerman     F30-34        22/0       39:51     1:10:47     1:53:42     2:30:47   11:30     2:30:36
252   Susan Connelly         F45-49        26/0       40:14     1:13:19     1:55:18     2:30:44   11:30     2:30:39
253   John Connelly          M45-49        12/0       40:11     1:10:47     1:55:13     2:30:44   11:30     2:30:40
254   Karen Griggs           F45-49        27/0       40:35     1:12:24     1:56:24     2:30:58   11:31     2:30:49
255   Kathi Boor             F45-49        28/0       39:44     1:11:20     1:54:14     2:31:13   11:32     2:31:04
256   Tracey-Lynn Clought    F45-49        29/0       37:48     1:07:00     1:46:55     2:32:30   11:32     2:31:10
257   Lisa Hogan             F45-49        30/0       42:47     1:15:36     1:59:15     2:31:56   11:35     2:31:44
258   Bethany Osbon          F20-24         4/0       38:14     1:10:50     1:56:44     2:32:02   11:36     2:31:53
259   Robert Hearn           M55-59         5/0       43:48     1:16:00     1:58:04     2:32:09   11:36     2:31:57
260   Mariah Hancock         F25-29        18/0       39:03     1:10:55     1:53:32     2:32:23   11:37     2:32:13
261   Mark Benno             M45-49        13/0       43:39     1:16:16     1:59:33     2:32:35   11:38     2:32:23
262   Eileen Wade            F40-44        24/0       42:56     1:15:49     1:59:27     2:32:43   11:38     2:32:25
263   Al Pajak               M45-49        14/0       43:00     1:16:07     2:01:12     2:32:45   11:39     2:32:38
264   Jason Aune             M30-34        15/0       37:11     1:09:17     1:56:03     2:33:03   11:40     2:32:46
265   Joel Garrett           MClydes       11/0       41:05     1:14:02     2:00:05     2:35:05   11:40     2:32:49
266   Lindsay Davis          F40-44        25/0       40:37     1:14:25     1:58:04     2:32:55   11:40     2:32:54
267   Crystal Roach          FAthena        5/0       40:16     1:13:50     1:57:25     2:33:08   11:41     2:33:05
268   Rusty Hailey           M60-99         4/0     1:57:22     1:12:51                 2:33:29   11:43     2:33:23
269   Ashleigh Bird          F20-24         5/0       43:28     1:16:29     2:00:21     2:34:00   11:45     2:33:50
270   Nader Nanjiani         M40-44        22/0       42:51     1:14:03     1:59:46     2:34:08   11:45     2:33:52
271   Sherry Suarez          F40-44        26/0       43:28     1:16:29     2:00:21     2:34:26   11:47     2:34:16
272   Jennie Piccolo         F40-44        27/0       45:48     1:17:27     2:02:13     2:36:11   11:47     2:34:20
273   Bernard O'neill        MClydes       12/0       38:06     1:11:56     1:58:40     2:34:35   11:47     2:34:23
274   S Ledbetter            F40-44        28/0       37:57     1:09:50     1:58:44     2:34:38   11:47     2:34:27
275   Peter Balyta           M40-44        23/0       38:41     1:10:12     1:55:19     2:34:44   11:48     2:34:31
276   Ron Snedaker           M35-39        17/0       47:37     1:19:27     2:06:04     2:41:58   11:49     2:34:43
277   Carlene Smith          F45-49        31/0       43:35     1:16:01     2:02:13     2:36:33   11:49     2:34:43
278   Cynthia Maxton-Snedake FAthena        6/0       42:35     1:14:26     2:01:01     2:36:58   11:49     2:34:44
279   Lisa Clark             F30-34        23/0       42:44     1:16:29     2:01:07     2:35:02   11:49     2:34:52
280   Trish Knight           F35-39        25/0       41:11     1:14:43     1:59:13     2:35:06   11:49     2:34:53
281   Judy Davis             F40-44        29/0       42:59     1:16:20     2:00:23     2:35:07   11:50     2:35:01
282   Katie Davis            F01-19         6/0       44:00     1:17:20     2:01:24     2:36:08   11:50     2:35:01
283   Kenneth Lettre         MClydes       13/0       39:57     1:11:47     1:58:59     2:35:10   11:50     2:35:02
284   Andrew Pelletier       M30-34        16/0       38:12     1:09:57     1:57:51     2:35:12   11:50     2:35:07
285   Jonny Humphreys        MClydes       14/0       43:18     1:16:45     2:01:25     2:37:26   11:51     2:35:19
286   Stephanie Lopez-Neyman F40-44        30/0       41:06     1:12:57     1:58:02     2:35:43   11:53     2:35:37
287   Cindy Lane             F60-99         1/0       45:20     1:19:51     2:02:57     2:35:59   11:53     2:35:42
288   Rae Mills              F60-99         2/0       45:15     1:19:49     2:02:55     2:36:04   11:53     2:35:46
289   Michael Staffieri      M35-39        18/0       44:23     1:18:58     2:03:18     2:36:10   11:55     2:36:04
290   Pamela Jones           F45-49        32/0       43:20     1:19:33     2:05:09     2:36:24   11:55     2:36:09
291   Steve Byrd             M55-59         6/0       41:05     1:10:27     2:03:21     2:36:44   11:57     2:36:30
292   Stacy Stout            F50-54        10/0       43:18     1:18:13     2:02:33     2:36:53   11:57     2:36:35
293   Yung Park              F35-39        26/0       41:24     1:14:52     2:01:00     2:36:46   11:58     2:36:43
294   Scott Keith            M40-44        24/0       41:39     1:17:58     2:02:45     2:37:20   12:00     2:37:13
295   Kerri Keith            F35-39        27/0       41:36     1:17:58     2:02:45     2:37:20   12:00     2:37:14
296   Amanda Levine          F35-39        28/0       43:16     1:16:33     2:04:10     2:37:43   12:02     2:37:33
297   Amelia Carter          F35-39        29/0       45:13     1:18:33     2:06:10     2:39:43   12:02     2:37:34
298   Abi Diana Wilson       F35-39        30/0       40:16     1:14:40     2:02:47     2:38:09   12:04     2:38:04
299   Barbara Sucher         F60-99         3/0       44:30     1:18:38     2:04:12     2:38:39   12:05     2:38:24
300   Mary Harokopus         F50-54        11/0       40:22     1:11:01     1:56:56     2:38:59   12:08     2:38:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Joey Harokopus         M01-19         8/0       40:23     1:11:04     1:57:04     2:38:59   12:08     2:38:51
302   Kristin Tredemeyer     F35-39        31/0       41:43     1:14:42     2:03:26     2:40:02   12:08     2:38:53
303   Amanda Redding         F30-34        24/0       41:39     1:14:42     2:03:21     2:40:01   12:08     2:38:53
304   Wayne Bullock          M50-54        14/0       43:18     1:19:33     2:07:18     2:39:15   12:08     2:39:02
305   Kristine Spence        F45-49        33/0       43:57     1:17:59     2:04:01     2:39:19   12:09     2:39:05
306   Kinsey Park            F25-29        19/0       46:09     1:18:23     2:01:27     2:45:27   12:10     2:39:21
307   Heath Senkel           MClydes       15/0       40:09     1:12:23     1:55:26     2:39:28   12:10     2:39:21
308   Amanda Driscoll        FAthena        7/0       44:19     1:19:21     2:05:19     2:39:46   12:11     2:39:30
309   Doni Cash              F35-39        32/0       41:29     1:14:42     2:03:01     2:40:00   12:11     2:39:41
310   Connie Ramirez         F35-39        33/0       44:46     1:20:34     2:06:29     2:41:50   12:11     2:39:41
311   Tammi O'rear           F50-54        12/0       41:37     1:14:44     2:03:10     2:40:04   12:12     2:39:46
312   Gina Snow              F40-44        31/0       44:47     1:20:34     2:06:33     2:41:58   12:12     2:39:48
313   Mindy Flynt            FAthena        8/0       48:56     1:33:59                 2:39:58   12:13     2:39:57
314   Amy Reed               F20-24         6/0       41:07     1:14:59     2:02:35     2:40:14   12:13     2:40:07
315   Ryan Alexander         M25-29         8/0       40:22     1:11:52     1:58:16     2:40:34   12:14     2:40:19
316   Alisha Weis            F30-34        25/0       40:27     1:13:43     2:00:03     2:40:34   12:15     2:40:23
317   Deanna Smith           F40-44        32/0       41:18     1:14:31     2:03:32     2:40:41   12:15     2:40:31
318   Misty Maxwell          F35-39        34/0       43:17     1:16:32     2:05:31     2:42:41   12:15     2:40:31
319   Sharon Monk            FAthena        9/0       42:46     1:17:18     2:05:05     2:42:08   12:22     2:41:59
320   Heidi Weimer           F35-39        35/0       37:43     1:12:06     2:05:15     2:42:15   12:22     2:42:01
321   Chris Saddoris         MClydes       16/0       47:09     1:22:10     2:09:02     2:44:25   12:23     2:42:10
322   Kelly Mosbarger        F35-39        36/0       46:06     1:21:10     2:08:00     2:43:24   12:23     2:42:11
323   Phillip Beidelman      M60-99         5/0       45:37     1:20:32     2:06:44     2:43:20   12:27     2:43:08
324   Rhonda Vandercook      F45-49        34/0       44:54     1:19:35     2:07:35     2:43:59   12:31     2:43:52
325   Maggie Mount           F60-99         4/0       45:51     1:23:17     2:09:38     2:44:06   12:31     2:43:54
326   Stacey Hansen          F40-44        33/0       43:41     1:19:11     2:07:32     2:44:15   12:32     2:44:05
327   Carmen Brooks          FAthena       10/0       43:40     1:19:11     2:04:02     2:44:15   12:32     2:44:05
328   William Warthon        M45-49        15/0       46:34     1:21:31     2:08:17     2:44:37   12:33     2:44:26
329   Maria Martinez         F40-44        34/0       43:59     1:19:27     2:06:54     2:44:42   12:34     2:44:34
330   Laura Reittinger       F40-44        35/0       46:17     1:24:27                 2:46:57   12:34     2:44:35
331   John Rentmeesters      M50-54        15/0       46:15     1:24:26     2:11:01     2:46:58   12:34     2:44:36
332   Betsy Moore-Mitchell   F45-49        35/0       47:31     1:24:56     2:11:15     2:45:01   12:35     2:44:52
333   Michelle Blackmon      M40-44        25/0       43:57     1:19:54     2:08:31     2:45:09   12:36     2:45:03
334   Laura Frye             F55-59         6/0       45:18     1:19:55     2:08:39     2:46:10   12:40     2:45:53
335   Virginia Moreno Collaz F55-59         7/0       45:21     1:19:55     2:08:42     2:46:10   12:40     2:45:54
336   Suzanna Langworthy     F20-24         7/0       40:21     1:15:02     2:05:12     2:46:15   12:40     2:46:02
337   Steven Burgos          MClydes       17/0       42:43     1:17:54     2:05:44     2:46:16   12:41     2:46:08
338   Mary Grace Salva       F35-39        37/0       41:57     1:17:03     2:06:35     2:46:30   12:43     2:46:29
339   Barry Carrington       M45-49        16/0       44:59     1:20:54     2:09:38     2:47:35   12:43     2:46:31
340   Amy Dover              F40-44        36/0       44:22     1:20:11     2:08:41     2:46:46   12:44     2:46:45
341   Sarah Jacobs           F50-54        13/0       44:54     1:21:30     2:09:46     2:47:26   12:46     2:47:16
342   Honglinh Truong        F35-39        38/0       43:50     1:19:20     2:08:20     2:47:23   12:46     2:47:17
343   Jimmy Burton           M35-39        19/0       45:29     1:25:37     2:10:21     2:47:33   12:47     2:47:22
344   Erin Reilly            F35-39        39/0       42:10     1:16:14     2:07:06     2:47:28   12:47     2:47:27
345   Carlton Hobbs          M35-39        20/0       35:03     1:09:30     2:02:45     2:47:41   12:47     2:47:30
346   Mike York              MClydes       18/0       43:50     1:18:39     2:08:06     2:48:51   12:48     2:47:44
347   Haley Megert           F20-24         8/0       43:56     1:18:56     2:07:25     2:48:11   12:50     2:48:02
348   Kurt Cottey            M50-54        16/0       49:04     1:24:39     2:11:58     2:48:18   12:50     2:48:11
349   Debbie Sanchez         F45-49        36/0       43:12     1:17:14     2:08:02     2:48:28   12:51     2:48:14
350   Karen Willenborg       F40-44        37/0       42:27     1:18:17     2:10:36     2:49:05   12:53     2:48:49
351   Mark Adams             MClydes       19/0       45:30     1:20:16     2:09:15     2:49:19   12:54     2:49:01
352   Michelle Ranzer        F40-44        38/0       43:31     1:20:08     2:10:26     2:49:15   12:55     2:49:08
353   Tracy Gillin           F40-44        39/0       45:14     1:22:14     2:11:25     2:50:08   12:59     2:50:07
354   Iris Sabrina De Andrad F30-34        26/0       46:12     1:22:36     2:14:19     2:52:21   13:09     2:52:12
355   Charlotte Beidelman    F60-99         5/0       46:01     1:22:43     2:13:06     2:52:29   13:09     2:52:15
356   Carol Hughes           F50-54        14/0       46:19     1:23:56     2:14:17     2:52:32   13:10     2:52:31
357   Cindi Jorgensen        F40-44        40/0       43:54     1:19:41     2:11:47     2:53:27   13:14     2:53:21
358   Kim Kieu               F40-44        41/0       45:25     1:23:20     2:15:50     2:54:27   13:19     2:54:22
359   Michelle Palmer        F60-99         6/0       45:51     1:24:26     2:15:07     2:54:31   13:19     2:54:25
360   Andrea Warner-Czyz     F40-44        42/0       45:42     1:22:27     2:12:02     2:55:12   13:22     2:55:02
361   Bruce Gardner          MClydes       20/0       45:34     1:22:58     2:12:40     2:55:13   13:22     2:55:05
362   Kaye Williams          F60-99         7/0       46:36     1:23:50     2:14:02     2:55:14   13:23     2:55:13
363   Lucy Powell            FAthena       11/0       42:47     1:15:36     2:11:15     2:55:36   13:23     2:55:22
364   Ashley Waite           F01-19         7/0       47:54     1:24:41     2:18:00     2:57:04   13:31     2:57:03
365   Keith Waite            M55-59         7/0       47:54     1:24:41     2:18:00     2:57:06   13:31     2:57:05
366   Jeff Smith             M35-39        21/0       45:52     1:22:35     2:16:51     2:57:11   13:31     2:57:10
367   Kari Smith             F35-39        40/0       45:52     1:22:35     2:16:55     2:57:11   13:31     2:57:10
368   Elizabeth Buell        F25-29        20/0       43:10     1:19:08     2:14:48     2:57:28   13:32     2:57:13
369   Cambria Jones          FAthena       12/0       50:36     1:29:05     2:19:06     2:58:37   13:32     2:57:19
370   Heidi Capp             FAthena       13/0       45:53     1:22:37     2:14:34     2:57:38   13:32     2:57:21
371   Kim Miller             FAthena       14/0       49:14     1:27:56     2:17:55     2:57:57   13:35     2:57:51
372   Donnie Miller          M40-44        26/0       49:16     1:27:54     2:17:54     2:57:58   13:35     2:57:52
373   Fernando Gonzalez      M40-44        27/0       46:31     1:25:15     2:16:51     2:58:27   13:37     2:58:26
374   Dawn Blazier           FAthena       15/0       46:33     1:23:34     2:15:03     2:59:06   13:39     2:58:50
375   Majik Lusk             F40-44        43/0     2:20:41     1:26:49                 2:59:44   13:43     2:59:38
376   Lisa Kazda             F25-29        21/0       47:29     1:26:09     2:19:12     2:59:49   13:43     2:59:41
377   Heidi Anderson         FAthena       16/0       48:22     1:27:03     2:19:05     3:00:03   13:44     2:59:56
378   Ronald Mendelsohn      MClydes       21/0       48:51     1:28:09     2:21:02     3:00:18   13:45     3:00:09
379   Manny Koosha           M60-99         6/0       49:45     1:28:52     2:20:19     3:00:20   13:45     3:00:12
380   Phuong Anh Wilkerson   FAthena       17/0       47:10     1:29:32     2:19:37     3:00:30   13:46     3:00:21
381   Claudine Nicholas      F40-44        44/0       48:25     1:30:33     2:20:40     3:01:29   13:50     3:01:17
382   Bryan Reece            MClydes       22/0       47:50     1:28:22     2:22:59     3:02:34   13:55     3:02:24
383   Dk Lovick              F40-44        45/0       46:19     1:24:56     2:20:06     3:03:09   13:58     3:03:01
384   Lesley Jones           F35-39        41/0       46:21     1:24:56     2:20:10     3:03:09   13:58     3:03:01
385   Monica Brown           F40-44        46/0       44:32     1:22:38     2:16:48     3:03:11   13:58     3:03:03
386   Kathy Fowler           FAthena       18/0       52:17     1:33:11     2:26:26     3:03:21   13:59     3:03:06
387   Jackson Sorenson       M01-19         9/0       48:41     1:28:32     2:22:55     3:03:24   14:00     3:03:23
388   Christopher King       M45-49        17/0       47:22     1:27:10     2:21:16     3:03:30   14:00     3:03:23
389   Justin Blackburn       MClydes       23/0       48:12     1:29:53     2:26:58     3:04:21   14:03     3:04:05
390   Anna Boeck             FAthena       19/0       45:23     1:24:00     2:22:16     3:04:10   14:03     3:04:09
391   Mary Jordan            F50-54        15/0       50:23     1:30:10     2:23:20     3:05:25   14:08     3:05:13
392   Eric Thornton          M35-39        22/0       47:10     1:25:34     2:21:59     3:05:31   14:10     3:05:30
393   Heather Sorenson       F40-44        47/0       51:44     1:31:32     2:25:57     3:06:36   14:13     3:06:10
394   Sarah Hearn            F55-59         8/0       44:16     1:23:50     2:21:54     3:06:55   14:16     3:06:54
395   Gwen Bateman           F35-39        42/0       45:42     1:24:55     2:25:57     3:08:02   14:21     3:08:01
396   Gina Morello           F40-44        48/0     2:17:44                             3:08:47   14:23     3:08:31
397   Connie Aphonephanh     F30-34        27/0       51:25     1:31:21     2:26:44     3:09:02   14:26     3:09:01
398   Alan Colombo           M40-44        28/0       48:05     1:29:53     2:29:14     3:11:20   14:35     3:11:04
399   Jennifer Hull          F40-44        49/0       55:43     1:39:12     2:35:21     3:15:57   14:38     3:11:46
400   Melina Christensen     F40-44        50/0       43:02     1:23:40     2:27:41     3:13:54   14:48     3:13:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT_3.    SPLIT_6.    SPLIT_10     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Kelly Stringer         FAthena       20/0       52:13     1:32:49     2:29:08     3:15:29   14:54     3:15:14
402   Bobbie Bailey          F40-44        51/0       45:00     1:18:59     2:29:38     3:15:53   14:56     3:15:44
403   Debbie Reece           F50-54        16/0       48:51     1:30:43     2:31:15     3:17:12   15:03     3:17:11
404   Mylinh Nguyen          F40-44        52/0       50:27     1:32:42     2:32:01     3:17:57   15:06     3:17:50
405   D'anna Durham          F45-49        37/0       50:41     1:32:38     2:37:30     3:19:24   15:12     3:19:11
406   Ronald Foreman Jr.     M60-99         7/0       51:03     1:33:54     2:33:48     3:19:36   15:14     3:19:35
407   Cheryl Kent            FAthena       21/0       52:23     1:33:11     2:30:45     3:20:31   15:17     3:20:18
408   Ron Foreman            MClydes       24/0       53:03     1:35:54     2:35:48     3:21:37   15:18     3:20:25
409   Prema Manjunath        F60-99         8/0       54:38     1:39:00     2:38:48     3:21:11   15:21     3:21:10
410   Natalie Hull           FAthena       22/0       54:50     1:35:14     2:33:57     3:22:46   15:28     3:22:35
411   Julia Beavers          F35-39        43/0       55:08     1:40:49     2:40:01     3:22:46   15:28     3:22:37
412   Robert Mount           M55-59         8/0       47:37     1:27:59     2:37:38     3:24:38   15:36     3:24:24
413   Pete Martinez          M30-34        17/0       47:09     1:19:15     2:26:54     3:25:16   15:39     3:25:01
414   Michael Miller         M35-39        23/0       46:19     1:28:35     2:36:05     3:25:41   15:41     3:25:29
415   Becky Burton           F25-29        22/0       45:30     1:33:05     2:36:40     3:25:50   15:42     3:25:37
416   Krista Frances         F30-34        28/0       50:38     1:33:14     2:36:51     3:26:38   15:46     3:26:37
417   Lori Swindal           F50-54        17/0       53:47     1:39:41     2:40:47     3:30:11   15:58     3:29:07
418   Kris Harper            FAthena       23/0       55:09     1:40:42     2:41:33     3:29:47   16:01     3:29:46
419   Algis Morales          M40-44        29/0       56:38     1:43:11     2:42:38     3:32:11   16:11     3:31:54
420   Decole Cody            FAthena       24/0       58:53     1:43:16     2:45:43     3:34:27   16:12     3:32:18
421   Pauline Cougot         F45-49        38/0       57:03     1:44:31     2:44:13     3:33:23   16:16     3:33:07
422   Mary Miller            F60-99         9/0       55:11     1:40:38     2:46:05     3:33:40   16:19     3:33:39
423   Rusty Murphy           MClydes       25/0       53:33     1:40:02     2:45:46     3:37:37   16:37     3:37:36
424   Stephanie Parry        F25-29        23/0       54:33     1:40:25     2:46:03     3:38:09   16:38     3:37:57
425   Katherine Pangburn     F20-24         9/0       58:39     1:44:25     2:50:08     3:42:09   16:38     3:37:58
426   Carolina Hernandez-Alm F20-24        10/0       49:24     1:32:26     2:41:57     3:38:38   16:41     3:38:31
427   Sandra Gomez           FAthena       25/0       47:42     1:31:43     2:38:31     3:38:46   16:42     3:38:45
428   Lynn Badrak            F55-59         9/0       57:02     1:47:02     2:55:02     3:42:47   17:00     3:42:39
429   Kasten Searles         F30-34        29/0       55:37     1:39:47     2:46:25     3:46:51   17:19     3:46:50
430   Robert Morgan          M20-24         5/0     1:08:59     2:01:32     3:04:48     3:54:45   17:55     3:54:36
431   Ryan Hutchison         F25-29        24/0     1:01:08     1:54:18     3:05:13     3:59:48   18:18     3:59:38
432   Tambra Horn            F40-44        53/0       55:10     1:46:25     2:58:54     4:01:24   18:26     4:01:23
433   Kathy Mixson           F60-99        10/0     1:07:09     2:02:57     3:08:39     4:03:46   18:36     4:03:45
434   Lauren Lavigne         FAthena       26/0     1:03:37     1:56:38     3:10:37     4:05:46   18:45     4:05:32
435   Mar Linda Perez        F45-49        39/0     1:02:48     1:53:17     3:08:16     4:05:50   18:46     4:05:49
436   Sherry Herndon         F60-99        11/0     1:06:52     1:59:24     3:13:24     4:10:09   19:06     4:10:08
437   Jessica Pittman        F35-39        44/0     1:06:45     1:59:25     3:13:28     4:10:10   19:06     4:10:09
438   Cynthia Sutton         FAthena       27/0     1:08:03     2:04:34     3:20:10     4:16:04   19:33     4:16:03
439   Nancy Nelson           F60-99        12/0     1:07:33     2:00:03     3:19:58     4:17:24   19:39     4:17:23
440   Nita Lanter            F55-59        10/0     1:07:34     2:00:04     3:20:00     4:17:25   19:39     4:17:24
441   Donna Hamilton         FAthena       28/0     1:18:54     2:16:25     3:30:33     4:27:48   20:16     4:25:34
442   Cindy Robbins          F45-49        40/0     1:04:27     1:51:46     3:18:09     4:26:53   20:22     4:26:52
443   Dana Jobe              F45-49        41/0     1:04:07     1:59:31     3:23:02     4:35:19   21:01     4:35:18
444   Amanda Jobe            F25-29        25/0     1:06:11     2:01:23     3:20:10     4:37:19   21:05     4:36:10
445   Sarah Gallop           FAthena       29/0     1:04:24     1:59:32     3:18:11     4:46:04   21:50     4:46:03
446   Stephanie Crawford     F25-29        26/0     1:06:09     2:01:21     3:20:10     4:48:02   21:54     4:46:54
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